807
LO
W
 LE
V
E
L
SL1 / SL2 Site Lightforms® Bollards

3B"
(80 mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
SL1 WH70PMH120 EM
LEDPMH HPS INC PL
Color Temperature
3K 3500K
5K 5100K
2K Amber
Voltages
120 120V
208 208V
240 277V
277 277V
 3K = 3500 Kelvin LED
 5K = 5100 Kelvin LED
 2K = 580nm Amber LED
 PMH = Pulse Start Metal Halide
 HPS = High Pressure Sodium
 INC = Incandescent
 PL = Compact Fluorescent
 LED = Light Emitting Diode
808
LO
W
 L
E
V
E
L
SL3 / SL4 Site Lightforms® Bollards
Low Level Luminaires
FEATURES
• SL fi xtures are specifi cally designed and engineered to combine contemporary
 form with rugged vandal resistant construction
• New energy effi cient LED modules, up to 72 LEDsj, are now available for
 Site Lightforms Bollards
• SL3 and SL4 offer path lighting with full-cutoff optics
• One-piece extruded aluminum shafts for a clean sharp cornered
 appearance with superior strength
SL4SL3
FIXTURE
SL3 Site Lightforms
SL4 Site Lightforms
FIXTURE FINISH
BL Black
DB Dark Bronze
LG Light Gray
SG Stealth Gray™
PS Platinum Silver
WH White
CC Custom Color*
*Consult representative
50PMH 50W PMH1
70PMH 70W PMH1
Voltages
120 120V
277 277V
50HPS 50W HPS1
70HPS 70W HPS1
Voltages
120 120V
277 277V
60INC 60W INC1
Voltages
120 120V
13PL 13W PL2,3
Voltages
120 120V
277 277V
42PL 42W PL1,4
Voltages
120 120V